Curriculum Chart 2011-2012

ORR 04/11

MA.PC.11

Master of Arts in Psychological Counseling

REQUIREMENTS: 30 Credits

PC505:

PC506:

PC510:

PC512:

PC525:

PC595:

ELECTIVES:
Choose counseling electives from among:
PC500, PC600 level courses, 1S531, LA532,
PL532, CO507, CJ502, CJ540, BM502, BM525

Mental Health Counseling

Testing & Assessment in Counseling

Community Mental Health

Psychopathology

Counseling Theory and Techniques

Psychological Counseling Practicum

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

12.0

TOTAL CREDITS FOR MASTER OF ARTS IN

PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELING = 30.0
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